Make roads safer
sustainably with
GreenVision Xceed
GreenVision Xceed
GreenVision Xceed offers an affordable LED road lighting solution to the customer
for both pedestrian and vehicle road applications. It offers 3 housing sizes and a
range of beam optics to fully cater to different road configurations and conditions. It
is designed to achieve better light uniformity and maximum spacing between poles,

- -
General Information (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Service tag
911401672302 BRP373 LED311/WW 305W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401672402 BRP373 LED291/WW 290W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401672502 BRP373 LED274/WW 270W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401672602 BRP373 LED257/WW 255W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401672702 BRP373 LED240/WW 240W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401672802 BRP373 LED222/WW 220W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401672902 BRP373 LED204/WW 200W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401673002 BRP373 LED187/WW 185W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401673702 BRP373 LED332/NW 305W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401674102 BRP373 LED292/NW 270W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401674202 BRP373 LED274/NW 255W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401674302 BRP373 LED256/NW 240W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401674402 BRP373 LED237/NW 220W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401674602 BRP373 LED199/NW 185W 220-240V DM MP1 -
Order Code Full Product Name Service tag
911401673102 BRP372 LED156/WW 150W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401673202 BRP372 LED147/WW 145W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401673302 BRP372 LED129/WW 125W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401674802 BRP372 LED156/NW 145W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401675502 BRP372 LED138/NW 125W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401673402 BRP371 LED109/WW 110W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401673502 BRP371 LED91/WW 90W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401673802 BRP371 LED73/WW 75W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401675402 BRP371 LED116/NW 110W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401675602 BRP371 LED97/NW 90W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401675702 BRP371 LED78/NW 75W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401675802 BRP371 LED59/NW 55W 220-240V DM MP1 -
911401673602 BRP371 LED55/WW 55W 220-240V DM MP1 Yes
911401674002 BRP373 LED311/NW 290W 220-240V DM MP1 -
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Initial luminous
flux
911401672302 BRP373 LED311/WW 305W
220-240V DM MP1
3000 K 31100 lm
911401672402 BRP373 LED291/WW 290W
220-240V DM MP1
3000 K 29100 lm
911401672502 BRP373 LED274/WW 270W
220-240V DM MP1
3000 K 27400 lm
911401672602 BRP373 LED257/WW 255W
220-240V DM MP1
3000 K 25700 lm
911401672702 BRP373 LED240/WW 240W
220-240V DM MP1
3000 K 24000 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Initial luminous
flux
911401672802 BRP373 LED222/WW 220W
220-240V DM MP1
3000 K 22200 lm
911401672902 BRP373 LED204/WW 200W
220-240V DM MP1
3000 K 20400 lm
911401673002 BRP373 LED187/WW 185W
220-240V DM MP1
3000 K 18700 lm
911401673702 BRP373 LED332/NW 305W
220-240V DM MP1
4000 K 33200 lm
911401674102 BRP373 LED292/NW 270W
220-240V DM MP1
4000 K 29200 lm
GreenVision Xceed
4Product family leaflet, 2021, June 28 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Initial luminous
flux
911401674202 BRP373 LED274/NW 255W
220-240V DM MP1
3000 K 27400 lm
911401674302 BRP373 LED256/NW 240W
220-240V DM MP1
4000 K 25600 lm
911401674402 BRP373 LED237/NW 220W
220-240V DM MP1
4000 K 23700 lm
911401674602 BRP373 LED199/NW 185W
220-240V DM MP1
3000 K 19900 lm
911401673102 BRP372 LED156/WW 150W
220-240V DM MP1
3000 K 15600 lm
911401673202 BRP372 LED147/WW 145W
220-240V DM MP1
3000 K 14700 lm
911401673302 BRP372 LED129/WW 125W
220-240V DM MP1
3000 K 12900 lm
911401674802 BRP372 LED156/NW 145W
220-240V DM MP1
4000 K 15600 lm
911401675502 BRP372 LED138/NW 125W
220-240V DM MP1
4000 K 13800 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Initial luminous
flux
911401673402 BRP371 LED109/WW 110W
220-240V DM MP1
3000 K 10900 lm
911401673502 BRP371 LED91/WW 90W
220-240V DM MP1
3000 K 9100 lm
911401673802 BRP371 LED73/WW 75W
220-240V DM MP1
4000 K 7300 lm
911401675402 BRP371 LED116/NW 110W
220-240V DM MP1
3000 K 11600 lm
911401675602 BRP371 LED97/NW 90W
220-240V DM MP1

4000 K 31100 lm
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle posttop
911401672302 BRP373 LED311/WW 305W 220-240V
DM MP1
- -
911401672402 BRP373 LED291/WW 290W 220-240V
DM MP1
- -
911401672502 BRP373 LED274/WW 270W 220-240V
DM MP1
- -
911401672602 BRP373 LED257/WW 255W 220-240V
DM MP1
- -
911401672702 BRP373 LED240/WW 240W 220-240V
DM MP1
- -
911401672802 BRP373 LED222/WW 220W 220-240V
DM MP1
- -
911401672902 BRP373 LED204/WW 200W 220-240V
DM MP1
- -
911401673002 BRP373 LED187/WW 185W 220-240V
DM MP1
- -
911401673702 BRP373 LED332/NW 305W 220-240V
DM MP1
- -
911401674102 BRP373 LED292/NW 270W 220-240V
DM MP1
- -
911401674202 BRP373 LED274/NW 255W 220-240V
DM MP1
- -
911401674302 BRP373 LED256/NW 240W 220-240V
DM MP1
- -
911401674402 BRP373 LED237/NW 220W 220-240V
DM MP1
- -
911401674602 BRP373 LED199/NW 185W 220-240V
DM MP1
- -
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle posttop
911401673102 BRP372 LED156/WW 150W 220-240V
DM MP1
- -
911401673202 BRP372 LED147/WW 145W 220-240V
DM MP1
- -
911401673302 BRP372 LED129/WW 125W 220-240V
DM MP1
- -
911401674802 BRP372 LED156/NW 145W 220-240V DM
MP1
- -
911401675502 BRP372 LED138/NW 125W 220-240V DM
MP1
- -
911401673402 BRP371 LED109/WW 110W 220-240V
DM MP1
- -
911401673502 BRP371 LED91/WW 90W 220-240V DM
MP1
- -
911401673802 BRP371 LED73/WW 75W 220-240V DM
MP1
- -
911401675402 BRP371 LED116/NW 110W 220-240V DM
MP1
- -
911401675602 BRP371 LED97/NW 90W 220-240V DM
MP1